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Provisional List of Candidates
(Under CSR - 62/16 )
College: NABA BALLYGUNGE MAHAVIDYALAYA(045) Gender: FEMALE
B.COM PART-Il (GENERAL) EXAMINATION-2020 e E1 @GtV @ nmmmmmemmmmmeee >

22 Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name 1) 2) 3) 4 5) (6) Remarks

1 1045-36-0001 045-1221-0249-16 AZMATI KHATOON LT LEYAQUAT HUSSAIN C23G C24G C25G C26G **

2  1045-36-0002 045-1221-0257-16 JAYASREE MONDAL SARAT MONDAL C23G C25G *x

3 1045-36-0004 045-1221-0224-16 SADAF SANA MD SANAUL HAQUE C25G *x

4 1045-36-0005 045-1221-0281-16 SHARMILA GUPTA RAM NARESH GUPTA C23G *x

5 1045-36-0006 045-1221-0114-16 SHREYA DHAR SANTANU DHAR C23G C24G C25G C26G **

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- 1l examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

* C21A - Economics-1l & Advance Bussiness Mathematics ** C21A - Auditing
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Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are

College :

NABA BALLYGUNGE MAHAVIDYALAYA(045)

B.COM PART-Il (GENERAL) EXAMINATION-2020
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No.
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1045-35-5001

1045-35-5002

1045-35-5003

1045-35-5004

1045-35-5005

1045-35-5006

1045-35-5007

1045-35-5008

1045-36-5001

1045-36-5002

1045-36-5003

1045-36-5004

1045-36-5005

1045-36-5006

1045-36-5007

1045-36-5008

1045-36-5009

Registration No.

045-1222-0286-14
045-1221-0101-13
045-1221-0184-14
045-1221-0255-14
045-1221-0202-13
045-1221-0107-13
045-1221-0305-14
045-1221-0123-14
045-1221-0378-12
045-1221-0134-11
045-1221-0122-14
045-1221-0465-15
045-1221-0101-15
045-1221-0019-14
045-1221-0277-13
045-1221-0309-12

045-1221-0443-15

Candidate Name

BARNALI NASKAR

DEEPA SAH

DOLON ROY

LAXMI PRADHAN

NASRINA YASMIN

PRIYA GUPTA

RINA DAS

SHAGUFTA ALI KHANAM

AFREEN KAISER

AFRIN ADIL

ALIVIA DEY

ANITA HARI

BALIVADA KAVITA

BHAGABATI NASKAR

DEBJANI DEBNATH

DEEPMALA BASU

DIPU DAS

forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

*

C21A - Economics-1l & Advance Bussiness Mathematics

Provisional List of Candidates

(Under CSR - 98/10)

Father's/Guardian's Name
SANKAR NASKAR

SHYAM SUNDAR SAH
MINATI MONDAL

NIMAI PRADHAN

SK. ATAUR HOSSAIN
RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA
TUKU DAS

MD. ALI KHAN

KAISER HOSSAIN
ISHTIAQUE ADIL
SUBIMAL DEY

MUSA HARI

BALIVADA SHIVA PRASAD
SATISH NASKAR

DILIP DEBNATH

PRADIP KR. BASU

SANKAR DAS

** C21A - Auditing
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Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are

College :

NABA BALLYGUNGE MAHAVIDYALAYA(045)

B.COM PART-Il (GENERAL) EXAMINATION-2020

Srl.
No.
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Roll No.

1045-36-5010

1045-36-5012

1045-36-5013

1045-36-5014

1045-36-5016

1045-36-5019

1045-36-5020

1045-36-5021

1045-36-5022

1045-36-5023

1045-36-5024

1045-36-5025

1045-36-5026

1045-36-5028

1045-36-5029

1045-36-5030

1045-36-5031

Registration No.

045-1221-0353-14
045-1221-0162-14
045-1221-0109-11
045-1221-0241-12
045-1221-0159-14
045-1221-0042-14
045-1221-0270-13
045-1221-0336-13
045-1221-0163-14
045-1221-0187-15
045-1221-0368-11
045-1221-0035-13
045-1221-0092-14
045-1221-0164-12
045-1221-0285-12
045-1222-0036-13

045-1221-0375-15

Candidate Name
ISHITA GHOSH
NANDITA MIDYA
PAYEL DEY

POOJA SHARMA
PRIYANKA DAS

RIA SHARMA

RIYA MAITY

ROZINA KHATOON
RUKHSHAR ALI

SABA FIRDOUS
SHEZAN FAZLE HAQUE
SHIBANI SHOW

SOMA DAS

SUKANYA DAS
SURACHITA BANERJEE
SURAVI SARDAR

SUSMITA GHOSH

forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

*

C21A - Economics-1l & Advance Bussiness Mathematics

Provisional List of Candidates

(Under CSR - 98/10)

Father's/Guardian’'s Name

PRADIP KR. GHOSH
RAKHAL MIDYA
DEBABRATA DEY
RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
GOPAL DAS

AJAY SHARMA
ASHUTOSH MAITY
SK. LIEAKAT ALI

SK. ZULFIKAR ALI

MD ASLAM

MD FAZLE HAQUE
SEKHAR SHOW
ASHOK DAS

SAMIR DAS
NABAGOPAL BANERJEE
KAMAL SARDAR

NANDA GHOSH

** C21A - Auditing
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